COFFEE

ESPRESSO DRINKS

DOUBLE ESPRESSO (2 02)
CORTADO (4 02)

CAPPUCCINO (6 0Z)
AMERICANO (8, 12, 16 & 20 0Z)

CAVE COFFEE
BATCH BREW
CAFE AU LAIT
NITRO COLD BREW

ESPRESSO WITH MILK
LATTE

MOCHA / SPICY MOCHA
CHOLACA MOCHA
MUSHROOM MOCHA

SPECIALITY DRINKS

HONEY LATTE

CAVEFUEL (COFFEE/GHEE/MCT oOIL)
MAPLE CINNAMON CAVEFUEL
CHOLACA CAVEFVEL

2.50

3.25
3.75
4.35

3.15/3.25/3.50 / 4.00

1202
2.75
3.50
525

1202
4.45
4.75
5.25
5.65

1602 2002
3.00 3.25
3.65 3.85
5.50 5.75
1602 2002
4.80 5.05
5.25 5.75
5.75 6.05
5.85 6.15
160z 2002
5.00 5.25
6.25

6.50

6.75



